

produse de curatenie

I.D.: 102126242

Data publicarii 30.08.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.473,95 RON - 1.473,95 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 6 25.21 151.26 2 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L buc 4 11.76 47.06 3 HARTIE IGIENICA NATUR 1 STR 55GR buc 80 0.67 53.78 4 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 6 16.81 100.84 5 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 20 4.20 84.03 6 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L buc 4 10.92 43.70 7 DEZINFECTANT DE SUPRAFETE K-SEPT 5L buc 4 63.03 252.10 8 DOMESTOS 5L FRESH buc 4 46.22 184.87 9 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 11 MATURA CUSUTA MINA buc 4 12.61 50.42 12 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 4 2.94 11.76 13 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR buc 4 10.08 40.34 14 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 2 16.81 33.61 15 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 4 4.20 16.81 16 K-SEPT DEZINFECTANT SOLUTIE MAINI 5 L buc 2 63.03 126.05 17 COS CAP BATANT 35L buc 4 33.61 134.45 18 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 200 FILE buc 1 29.41 29.41 19 CONDICA PREZENTA CADRE DIDACTICE buc 2 16.81 33.61 Plata OP 15 ZIL